FORM PTO-1619A PE
Expises Doysors
OMB 0661-0027
FEB 2 0 2003

07-22-2003

102502786

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

7-16-03 2-20:03

U.S. Department of Commerce

	TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document	it(s) or copy(les).				
	Submission Type Conveyance Type					
	✓ New Security Agreem	ent				
	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Change of Name					
	Correction of PTO Error Real # U.S. Government U.S. Government					
	Corrective Document For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Ag Reel # Frame # Departmental File	encies) Secret File				
	Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties	EVARAGIANI ARM				
	Name (line 1) Cartz & White Inc,	2/14/03				
	Name (line 2) Second Party	Month Day Year				
	Name (line 1)	Month Day Year				
	Name (Ilne 2)					
	Receiving Party Mark If additional names of re	ceiving parties attached				
	Name (line 1) Edward Segal Inc.	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not				
	Name (line 2)	dominied in the United Etates, on appointment of a domestic				
	Address (line 1) 360 Reynolds Bridge Road	representative is attached. (Designation must be a coparate document from				
	Address (line 2) PO Box 429	Asialgnment)				
	Address (line 3) Thomaston CT 0678					
ţ	Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.					
	Name					
Ì	Address (line 1)	6				
	Address (line 2)					
	Address (Ilne 3)					
	Address (line 4) 00000113 5392954					
1	An OU OP					
01 FC	FC:8021					

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is esumated to average approximately 30 minutes per Gover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief information Officer, Washington, O.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0851-0027), Washington, D.C. 20303, See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 014277 FRAME: 0758

FORM PTO-1619B Expires 08/30/99 OMB 0861-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspondent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	203 878 0661
Name James R. Winkel		
Address (line 1) 300 Bic Dr Milford CT 06460		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
Pages Enter the total number of page Including any attachments.	ges of the attached conveyance docum	nent # 1
Application Number(s) or Patent Num		additional numbers attached
Patent Application Number or the Patent Application Number (s) Patent Application Number(s) If this document is being filed together with a new Paten signed by the first named executing inventor. Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned. Number of Properties Enter the total	Paten 5,392,954 Application, enter the date the patent application PCT PCT	PCT PCT
Fee Amount Fee Amount	for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$	40.00
Method of Payment: Enclo Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if add	osed	
Statement and Signature		
	ellef, the foregoing information is true original document. Charges to deposi	t account are authorized, as
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date

PATENT REEL: 014277 FRAME: 0759

•-	nent of United States Pater le assignor; single assignee		Docket No.	
U.S. Patent No. 5,392,954	Issue Date 02/28/95	Application Serial N 08/158,638	lo. Filing Date 11/29/93	
Title of Invention: Rivet Sets	ing Machine			
6				
Owner of Record (hereinafter "Assignor")		Residence or Principal Place of Business of Assignor		
Gartz & White Inc.				
380 Welch's Point Rd. Milford CT 06460				
MINIOPO CI 00480				
,				
Assiç	gnee	Residence or Principa	I Place of Business of Assignee	
Edward Segal Inc.				
360Reynolds Bridge Road				
P.O Box 429 Thomaston CT 06787				
Whereas, the above-ide	entified Assignee is desirous of a sideration of the sum of One 1	equiring the entire right, to		
these presents does sell, assign sume to be held and enjoyed by	and transfer unto said Assigne y said Assignee for its own use a said Patent is granted, as fully a	ee the entire right, title an	is hereby acknowledged, Assignor, by d interest in and to said Patent; the al representatives and assigns, to the ould have been held by Assignor had	
at	ady of Te bronning,	n the year 2005		
		Edwar	In white	
		Signature of Assignor (or corporation, partnership of		
State of Connecticut	i		M. White	
County of New ilmer		CARTZ+	lent, wc.	
	Edward White, President, Gurt		ented that he or she is authorized to	
	day of February	, in the year 2003		
		han	GUA	
		<u> wax</u>	un	
			(Notury Public) My COMM EXI	

PATENT **RECORDED: 02/20/2003**

REEL: 014277 FRAME: 0760